RADIO COMMUNICATIONS TEST INSTRUMENTS
254
GPIB
NNNNEEEEWWWW
Every major radio communication system in the world, including
GSM/DCS1800/PCS1900, IS-136A, PDC and PHS, can be evaluat-
ed using just one MT8801B Radio Communication Analyzer, cover-
ing the 300 kHz to 3 GHz frequency band in one hardware platform,

RADIO COMMUNICATIONS TEST INSTRUMENTS
6
Ordering information
Please specify model/order number, name and quantity when ordering.
Model/Order No. Name
Main frame
MT8801B Radio Communication Analyzer
Standard accessories
J0576B Coaxial cord (N-P•5D-2W•N-P), 1 m: 1 pc
J0768 Coaxial adaptor (N-J•TNC-P): 2 pcs
Power cord: 1 pc
F0014 Fuse, 6.3 A: 2 pc
Options*1
MT8801B-01 Analog measurement
MT8801B-02 SG local
MT8801B-07 Spectrum analyzer
MX880113A IS-136A Measurement Software
(requires installation of Options 01 and 02)
MX880115A GSM Measurement Software
(requires installation of Option 02)
MX880116A PDC Measurement Software with Call Processing
(requires installation of Option 02)
MX880117A PHS Measurement Software with Call Processing
(requires installation of Option 02)
MX880131A PDC Measurement Software
MX880132A PHS Measurement Software
Peripherals
MS8604A Digital Mobile Radio Transmitter Tester
MD1620C Signaling Tester
MD6420A Data Transmission Analyzer